
Title - 852104 - Road closure.xlsm

Street

Town

USRN

Start

End Pulling Close SU 28756 95466

Type of restriction requested  

Notes

Access to be maintained where available. No 

through road.

Pulling Close

852104

Faringdon

SN7 7JS

Address
Pulling Close SU 28735 95482

Co-ordinates

Road closure Duration Under 5 days

Post Code41600976

Can pedestrian access through the site be maintained
Date drawn

KEY

2

Can access for cyclists and equestrians be maintained through the 

Can emergency services gain access

Can public / school busses gain access through the site

YES

YES

YES

NO

Drawn by

Drawing number

27/04/2021

JD

Approved by LT

Access to residential frontages 

and businesses

Access to residential frontages

Diversion Length N/A Km

Manned Closure 

Proposed Closure

Proposed Diversion Route

Closure Length 28.00 Metres

2

2

2

2

Businesses & Public Areas

A

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

A

B

A

A


